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Registration Fee: Please tick the appropriate box

Total Amount ................................................... GST # ................................................................. GST Name ...........................................................................................

` 11797

` 12818

` 4100

` 3281

` 3076

` 9229

` 8716

Category  

Early Bird                               
thTill 30  June 2023

Late                                                    
stTill 01  December 2023

Regular                                             
stTill 31  October 2023

` 13920 ` 12977 ` 2336 ` 15313 ` 15572 ` 2803 ` 18375` 2123

$300

$500

$300

$500

$300

$500

` 15125 ` 14100 ` 2538 ` 16638 ` 16920 ` 3046 ` 19965` 2307

FOGSI Members

Foreign SAFOG / AOFOG 
(AFRICAN FED)

Foreign Others

FOGSI Non Member

Accompanying Person

Workshop

CME

Banquet

Post Graduate

` 10890

` 4838

` 3872

` 3630

` 10285

` 10152

` 9588

` 4510

` 3609

` 3384

` 1827

` 1726

` 812

` 650

` 609

` 11979

` 11313

` 5322

` 4259

` 3993

` 12182

` 11505

` 5412

` 4331

` 4060

` 2193

` 2071

` 974

` 780

` 731

` 14375

` 13576

` 6386

` 5110

` 4791

` 1661

` 738

` 591

` 554

`1569

Amount
GST
18%

Total 
Amount

Amount
GST
18%

Total 
Amount

Amount
GST
18%

Total 
Amount

th th January 6 -10 2024  |  HICC & HITEX, HYDERABAD

PERSONAL FIELDS:   Title - Dr.  ̈      ¨ ¨ ¨

*FOGSI Member -  Yes ̈   No ̈   *FOGSI Membership #............................................................... *MC Registration # ............................................................

Prof.      Mr.     Mrs.                 

Registration # ................................................ Receipt # ..................................... (Fill in the capital letters)

*First Name:

*Last Name:

Institute:

*Address: ..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

*City: .............................................................................................................................. State: .............................................................................................................................

Pin Code: ..................................................................................... *Mobile: ................................................................. Phone:  ..........................................................................

*Email ID : .............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Meal Preference:     Veg                   Non-Veg                                                    

Title:    Prof.          Dr.          Mr.          Ms.          Mrs.  

*Name:

*Name:

*Name:

ACCOMPANYING PERSON :  

Mandatory Fields

Age ....................... 

Age ....................... 

Age .......................

CONFERENCE WORKSHOPS (Choose one workshop)

1. Obstetrics - Skills and Drills of Vaginal Delivery - Fullday

2. Obstetric Medicine - Fullday

3. Preventive Oncology -  Fullday

4. Laparoscopy in Gynaecology - Fullday

5. Hysteroscopy every Gynaecologist’s Tool - Fullday

8. Robotics - the New Era - Half-day

7. Fetal Medicine - Half-day 

6. Advanced ART - Fullday

9. Aesthetic Gynaecology - Half-day 

10. Vaginal Surgery - Dr. Shirish Seth’s Half-day

11. Preserve the Uterus - Half-day 

12. Imaging in Obgyn - Half-day 

13. Every life Matters - Obstetric Emergencies - Half-day

14. Sexual and Reproductive Rights -
     Human Rights - Half-day

*Date of birth ............../............../.............. Age: (         ) Gender: Male           Female          Others        |   Nationality:  Indian          Others  



Congress Secretariat

Prof. S. Shantha Kumari
Treasurer FIGO
Imm. Past President FOGSI
Organising Chairperson

Obstetrics & Gynaecological Society of Hyderabad
301, City Centre, 3-6-140/A, Himayathnagar, Beside LIC Office, 

Hyderabad – 500029, Telangana, India.

040-2322600, 9949854555  | aicog2024.com

Professional Conference Organiser

Mr.  Venkatesh G
Assistant Manager - Operations
+91 89198 19391  |  venkat.guntoju@meetyevents.com

Meety Events Private Limited
#404, Vivekananda Nagar, Kukatpally, 
Hyderabad-500072, Telangana, India.
meetyevents.com

PAYMENT MODE

IMPORTANT GUIDELINES 

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

CANCELLATION / REFUND POLICY 

Cash ̈      Net banking ̈      DD ̈      Card ̈      

Cheque / DD/UTR #...........................................  Dated: ......................................... Drawn on: ..................................... Bank......................................................................

In words................................................................................................................................................ in favour of  “AICOG 2024  payable at Hyderabad,  Telangana.

w Conference Registration is mandatory for workshops, CME & Banquet
w Conference Registration is mandatory for all the delegates including children above the age of 5 yrs
w Photo ID is mandatory for all Delegates for Security Reasons to enter the Conference Area
w Please ensure to wear a registration badge (Bar/QR Coded) in the conference area
w Registration is non-transferable
w Delegate must bring a receipt at the time of registration
w PG Students will have to submit a no-objection NOC letter from HOD-Head of the Department/Institute
w Please mention your registration number in all future correspondence with Congress Secretariat
w For spot registrations, payment will be accepted only by mode of cash/card.  The disbursal of the delegate kit for the same will be subject to the availability
w Delegate kit would be handed over only to the registered delegate 
w Entry of the Accompanying Person may be restricted to certain areas at the venue of the Event
w Organizer will not be responsible for any date change of the conference and any loss or theft of personal belongings

thw Online & Offline registration will be closed on 5  December 2023
w 3.5% additional charges will be applicable for online registration
w For any change in the registration slab subsequently, the same will be updated on the website  and shall be effective w.e.f revision date
w All legal disputes shall be subject to Hyderabad jurisdiction Arbitration
w Please provide your Medical Council and FOGSI membership number 
w Conference organizers are not responsible for postal delays / failure to deliver by post or failure of electronic communication 
w For online/card payment please visit 

w Only one registration per UTR/Demand Draft would be accepted, if there are multiple registrations against one transfer, it will be considered as Trade 
Registration and the fees will apply accordingly

w Organisers reserve the right to reject a registration if found in violation of registration rules or to reassign them to a category which they may deemed fit
w Registration DD/Cheque will have to reached to the “AICOG 2024” Secretariat office within 10 days of the DD/Cheque issuing date via speed post 

or registered post/Courier
w Registration slab applicable shall be the prevailing slab on the date of credit of the amount in the Conference account. It is requested send forms and 

payment promptly well ahead of the slab transition period

th th 50% refund, if cancelled before 30  October 2023  25% refund, if cancelled before 30  November 2023
th No refund, if cancelled after 30  November 2023

 Payment shall be refunded after 1 month of the conference, refund of payment will not be processed online. 

”

www.aicog2024.com

www.aicog2024.com

REGISTRATION INCLUSIONS

For Delegates:
Conference Kit    Inaugural & Valedictory  Scientific Sessions    Lunch on Conference days    Inaugural Dinner, Gala Dinner and Cultural Evenings
Entry for Exhibition area   Sessions Tea / Coffee

| | | |
|

For Accompanying Person:
Inaugural & Valedictory     Tea / Coffee    Lunch on Conference days    Spouse Kit Bag    Inaugural Dinner, Gala Dinner and Cultural Evenings  
Entry for Exhibition area    Spouse & Children’s programme in dedicated lounges  

| | | |
|

BANK DETAILS                                                                              
Bank Name : Kotak Mahindra Bank

GST No : 36AAATT3963F1ZDIFSC Code : KKBK0007463

Account Name : "AICOG 2024"    Account No. : 7346218823

Bank Address : Himayatnagar, Hyderabad

 Date: ..............................    Signature: ...........................................

Registration 
For Group

Please Contact 

89198 19391
93597 20669

Mr.  Vishal Kumar
Senior Manager - Operations
+91 9359720669  |  vishal.kumar@meetyevents.com

for any registration queries, please contact us: reg.aicog2024@gmail.com
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