

66th All India Congress of

Obstetrics and Gynaecology

January 6th-10th 2024 | HICC & HITEX, HYDERABAD



REGISTRATION FORM

Registration #			* 1	1 and	atory Field	ds	R	eceipt #		(Fill in the c	capital letters)
PERSONAL FIELDS: Title - Dr. Prof. Mr. Mrs.											
*FOGSI Member - Yes \(\Boxed{1} \) No \(\Doxed{1} \) *FOGSI Membership #**MC Registration #********************************											
*First Name:											
*Last Name:											
*Date of birth											
Institute:											
*Address:											
*City:						State:					
Pin Code:				.*Mot	oile:			Phone:			
*Email ID :											
Meal Preference: Veg	١	Non-Veg									
ACCOMPANYING PERS	ON	: Title: Pro	of.	D	r. Mı	r. Ms.[Mr	s.			
*Name:										Age	
*Name:										Age	
*Name:										Age	
Registration Feet Plages tick	tho	abbrobriato b									
Registration Fee: Please tick the appropriate box Early Bird Regular Late											
Category		Till 30 th June 2023				Till 31st October 2023			Till 01 st December 2023		
541085.7		1111				Till 3			Till 0		
5.1080.7		Amount	30" Ju GS' 189	Т	023 Total Amount	Till 3 Amount	GST 18%	Total Amount	Amount	I st Decembe GST I8%	Total Amount
FOGSI Members		_	GS	T %	Total		GST	Total Amount		GST	Total
FOGSI Members FOGSI Non Member		Amount ₹ 11797 ₹ 12818	GS'	T % 23	Total Amount ₹ 13920 ₹ 15125	Amount ₹ 12977 ₹ 14100	GST 18% ₹ 2336 ₹ 2538	Total Amount ₹ 15313 ₹ 16638	Amount ₹ 15572 ₹ 16920	GST 18% ₹ 2803 ₹ 3046	Total Amount
FOGSI Members FOGSI Non Member Accompanying Person		Amount ₹ 11797 ₹ 12818 ₹ 9229	GS ⁷ 189 ₹ 21 ₹ 23 ₹ 16	23 07	Total Amount ₹ 13920 ₹ 15125 ₹ 10890	Amount ₹ 12977 ₹ 14100 ₹ 10152	GST 18% ₹ 2336 ₹ 2538	Total Amount ₹ 15313 ₹ 16638 ₹ 11979	Amount ₹ 15572 ₹ 16920 ₹ 12182	GST 18% ₹ 2803 ₹ 3046 ₹ 2193	Total Amount ₹ 18375 ₹ 19965 ₹ 14375
FOGSI Members FOGSI Non Member Accompanying Person Post Graduate		Amount ₹ 11797 ₹ 12818 ₹ 9229 ₹ 8716	SS 189 ₹ 21 ₹ 23 ₹ 16	23 07 661	Total Amount ₹ 13920 ₹ 15125 ₹ 10890 ₹ 10285	Amount ₹ 12977 ₹ 14100 ₹ 10152 ₹ 9588	GST 18% ₹ 2336 ₹ 2538 ₹ 1827 ₹ 1726	Total Amount ₹ 15313 ₹ 16638 ₹ 11979 ₹ 11313	Amount ₹ 15572 ₹ 16920 ₹ 12182 ₹ 11505	GST 18% ₹ 2803 ₹ 3046 ₹ 2193	Total Amount ₹ 18375 ₹ 19965 ₹ 14375 ₹ 13576
FOGSI Members FOGSI Non Member Accompanying Person		Amount ₹ 11797 ₹ 12818 ₹ 9229 ₹ 8716 ₹ 4100	GS° 189 ₹ 21 ₹ 23 ₹ 16 ₹15	23 07 661 669	Total Amount ₹ 13920 ₹ 15125 ₹ 10890 ₹ 10285 ₹ 4838	Amount ₹ 12977 ₹ 14100 ₹ 10152 ₹ 9588 ₹ 4510	### GST 18% ₹ 2336 ₹ 2538 ₹ 1827 ₹ 1726 ₹ 812	Total Amount ₹ 15313 ₹ 16638 ₹ 11979 ₹ 11313 ₹ 5322	Amount ₹ 15572 ₹ 16920 ₹ 12182 ₹ 11505 ₹ 5412	GST 18% ₹ 2803 ₹ 3046 ₹ 2193 ₹ 2071	Total Amount ₹ 18375 ₹ 19965 ₹ 14375 ₹ 13576 ₹ 6386
FOGSI Members FOGSI Non Member Accompanying Person Post Graduate Workshop CME Banquet		Amount ₹ 11797 ₹ 12818 ₹ 9229 ₹ 8716	SS 189 ₹ 21 ₹ 23 ₹ 16	23 07 661 669 738	Total Amount ₹ 13920 ₹ 15125 ₹ 10890 ₹ 10285	Amount ₹ 12977 ₹ 14100 ₹ 10152 ₹ 9588	GST 18% ₹ 2336 ₹ 2538 ₹ 1827 ₹ 1726	Total Amount ₹ 15313 ₹ 16638 ₹ 11979 ₹ 11313 ₹ 5322 ₹ 4259	Amount ₹ 15572 ₹ 16920 ₹ 12182 ₹ 11505	GST 18% ₹ 2803 ₹ 3046 ₹ 2193	Total Amount ₹ 18375 ₹ 19965 ₹ 14375 ₹ 13576
FOGSI Members FOGSI Non Member Accompanying Person Post Graduate Workshop CME Banquet Foreign SAFOG / AOFOG		Amount ₹ 11797 ₹ 12818 ₹ 9229 ₹ 8716 ₹ 4100 ₹ 3281	GS 189 ₹ 21 ₹ 23 ₹ 16 ₹15 ₹ 7	23 07 661 669 738	Total Amount ₹ 13920 ₹ 15125 ₹ 10890 ₹ 10285 ₹ 4838 ₹ 3872	Amount ₹ 12977 ₹ 14100 ₹ 10152 ₹ 9588 ₹ 4510 ₹ 3609	### GST 18% ₹ 2336 ₹ 2538 ₹ 1827 ₹ 1726 ₹ 812 ₹ 650	Total Amount ₹ 15313 ₹ 16638 ₹ 11979 ₹ 11313 ₹ 5322 ₹ 4259	Amount ₹ 15572 ₹ 16920 ₹ 12182 ₹ 11505 ₹ 5412 ₹ 4331	GST 18% ₹ 2803 ₹ 3046 ₹ 2193 ₹ 2071 ₹ 974	Total Amount ₹ 18375 ₹ 19965 ₹ 14375 ₹ 13576 ₹ 6386 ₹ 5110
FOGSI Members FOGSI Non Member Accompanying Person Post Graduate Workshop CME Banquet		Amount ₹ 11797 ₹ 12818 ₹ 9229 ₹ 8716 ₹ 4100 ₹ 3281	GS 189 ₹ 21 ₹ 23 ₹ 16 ₹15 ₹ 7	23 07 661 669 738	Total Amount ₹ 13920 ₹ 15125 ₹ 10890 ₹ 10285 ₹ 4838 ₹ 3872 ₹ 3630	Amount ₹ 12977 ₹ 14100 ₹ 10152 ₹ 9588 ₹ 4510 ₹ 3609	### GST 18% ₹ 2336 ₹ 2538 ₹ 1827 ₹ 1726 ₹ 812 ₹ 650	Total Amount ₹ 15313 ₹ 16638 ₹ 11979 ₹ 11313 ₹ 5322 ₹ 4259 ₹ 3993	Amount ₹ 15572 ₹ 16920 ₹ 12182 ₹ 11505 ₹ 5412 ₹ 4331	GST 18% ₹ 2803 ₹ 3046 ₹ 2193 ₹ 2071 ₹ 974	Total Amount ₹ 18375 ₹ 19965 ₹ 14375 ₹ 13576 ₹ 6386 ₹ 5110 ₹ 4791
FOGSI Members FOGSI Non Member Accompanying Person Post Graduate Workshop CME Banquet Foreign SAFOG / AOFOG (AFRICAN FED) Foreign Others		Amount ₹ 11797 ₹ 12818 ₹ 9229 ₹ 8716 ₹ 4100 ₹ 3281 ₹ 3076	S 189 ₹ 21 ₹ 23 ₹ 16 ₹15 ₹ 7 ₹ 5	23 07 661 669 738	Total Amount ₹ 13920 ₹ 15125 ₹ 10890 ₹ 10285 ₹ 4838 ₹ 3872 ₹ 3630 \$300	Amount ₹ 12977 ₹ 14100 ₹ 10152 ₹ 9588 ₹ 4510 ₹ 3609	### GST 18% ₹ 2336 ₹ 2538 ₹ 1827 ₹ 1726 ₹ 812 ₹ 650	Total Amount ₹ 15313 ₹ 16638 ₹ 11979 ₹ 11313 ₹ 5322 ₹ 4259 ₹ 3993 \$300	Amount ₹ 15572 ₹ 16920 ₹ 12182 ₹ 11505 ₹ 5412 ₹ 4331	GST 18% ₹ 2803 ₹ 3046 ₹ 2193 ₹ 2071 ₹ 974	Total Amount ₹ 18375 ₹ 19965 ₹ 14375 ₹ 13576 ₹ 6386 ₹ 5110 ₹ 4791 \$300
FOGSI Members FOGSI Non Member Accompanying Person Post Graduate Workshop CME Banquet Foreign SAFOG / AOFOG (AFRICAN FED) Foreign Others		Amount ₹ 11797 ₹ 12818 ₹ 9229 ₹ 8716 ₹ 4100 ₹ 3281 ₹ 3076	GS ⁵ 189 ₹ 21 ₹ 23 ₹ 16 ₹15 ₹ 7 ₹ 5	23 07 6661 669 338 591 554	Total Amount ₹ 13920 ₹ 15125 ₹ 10890 ₹ 10285 ₹ 4838 ₹ 3872 ₹ 3630 \$300	Amount ₹ 12977 ₹ 14100 ₹ 10152 ₹ 9588 ₹ 4510 ₹ 3609	### GST 18% ₹ 2336 ₹ 2538 ₹ 1827 ₹ 1726 ₹ 812 ₹ 650	Total Amount ₹ 15313 ₹ 16638 ₹ 11979 ₹ 11313 ₹ 5322 ₹ 4259 ₹ 3993 \$300	Amount ₹ 15572 ₹ 16920 ₹ 12182 ₹ 11505 ₹ 5412 ₹ 4331	GST 18% ₹ 2803 ₹ 3046 ₹ 2193 ₹ 2071 ₹ 974	Total Amount ₹ 18375 ₹ 19965 ₹ 14375 ₹ 13576 ₹ 6386 ₹ 5110 ₹ 4791 \$300
FOGSI Members FOGSI Non Member Accompanying Person Post Graduate Workshop CME Banquet Foreign SAFOG / AOFOG (AFRICAN FED) Foreign Others		Amount ₹ 11797 ₹ 12818 ₹ 9229 ₹ 8716 ₹ 4100 ₹ 3281 ₹ 3076	GS ⁵ 189 ₹ 21 ₹ 23 ₹ 16 ₹15 ₹ 7 ₹ 5	23 07 6661 669 738 591 54	Total Amount ₹ 13920 ₹ 15125 ₹ 10890 ₹ 10285 ₹ 4838 ₹ 3872 ₹ 3630 \$300 \$500	Amount ₹ 12977 ₹ 14100 ₹ 10152 ₹ 9588 ₹ 4510 ₹ 3609 ₹ 3384	### GST 18% ₹ 2336 ₹ 2538 ₹ 1827 ₹ 1726 ₹ 812 ₹ 650	Total Amount ₹ 15313 ₹ 16638 ₹ 11979 ₹ 11313 ₹ 5322 ₹ 4259 ₹ 3993 \$ 300 \$ \$500	Amount ₹ 15572 ₹ 16920 ₹ 12182 ₹ 11505 ₹ 5412 ₹ 4331 ₹ 4060	GST 18% ₹ 2803 ₹ 3046 ₹ 2193 ₹ 2071 ₹ 974 ₹ 780 ₹ 731	Total Amount ₹ 18375 ₹ 19965 ₹ 14375 ₹ 13576 ₹ 6386 ₹ 5110 ₹ 4791 \$300
FOGSI Members FOGSI Non Member Accompanying Person Post Graduate Workshop CME Banquet Foreign SAFOG / AOFOG (AFRICAN FED) Foreign Others Total Amount CONFERENCE WORKS 1. Obstetrics - Skills and Drills of Vagin	HO nal De	Amount ₹ 11797 ₹ 12818 ₹ 9229 ₹ 8716 ₹ 4100 ₹ 3281 ₹ 3076 PS (Choose	GS; 189 ₹ 21 ₹ 23 ₹ 16 ₹15 ₹ 7 ₹ 5	23 07 6661 669 (38 591 554	Total Amount ₹ 13920 ₹ 15125 ₹ 10890 ₹ 10285 ₹ 4838 ₹ 3872 ₹ 3630 \$300 \$500	Amount ₹ 12977 ₹ 14100 ₹ 10152 ₹ 9588 ₹ 4510 ₹ 3609 ₹ 3384	### GST 18% ₹ 2336 ₹ 2538 ₹ 1827 ₹ 1726 ₹ 812 ₹ 650	Total Amount	Amount ₹ 15572 ₹ 16920 ₹ 12182 ₹ 11505 ₹ 5412 ₹ 4331 ₹ 4060	GST 18% ₹ 2803 ₹ 3046 ₹ 2193 ₹ 2071 ₹ 974 ₹ 780 ₹ 731	Total Amount ₹ 18375 ₹ 19965 ₹ 14375 ₹ 13576 ₹ 6386 ₹ 5110 ₹ 4791 \$300
FOGSI Members FOGSI Non Member Accompanying Person Post Graduate Workshop CME Banquet Foreign SAFOG / AOFOG (AFRICAN FED) Foreign Others Total Amount	HO nal De	Amount ₹ 11797 ₹ 12818 ₹ 9229 ₹ 8716 ₹ 4100 ₹ 3281 ₹ 3076 PS (Choose	GS; 189 ₹ 21 ₹ 23 ₹ 16 ₹15 ₹ 7 ₹ 5	23 07 6661 669 338 591 554 vorksh 6.Acc 7. Fe	Total Amount ₹ 13920 ₹ 15125 ₹ 10890 ₹ 10285 ₹ 4838 ₹ 3872 ₹ 3630 \$300 \$500	Amount ₹ 12977 ₹ 14100 ₹ 10152 ₹ 9588 ₹ 4510 ₹ 3609 ₹ 3384 □ - Fullday □ - Half-day	GST 18% ₹ 2336 ₹ 2538 ₹ 1827 ₹ 1726 ₹ 812 ₹ 650 ₹ 609	Total Amount ₹ 15313 ₹ 16638 ₹ 11979 ₹ 11313 ₹ 5322 ₹ 4259 ₹ 3993 \$300 \$500 # 11. Preserve 12. Imaging in	Amount ₹ 15572 ₹ 16920 ₹ 12182 ₹ 11505 ₹ 5412 ₹ 4331 ₹ 4060	GST 18% ₹ 2803 ₹ 3046 ₹ 2193 ₹ 2071 ₹ 974 ₹ 780 ₹ 731	Total Amount ₹ 18375 ₹ 19965 ₹ 14375 ₹ 13576 ₹ 6386 ₹ 5110 ₹ 4791 \$300 \$500
FOGSI Members FOGSI Non Member Accompanying Person Post Graduate Workshop CME Banquet Foreign SAFOG / AOFOG (AFRICAN FED) Foreign Others Total Amount	HO nal De	Amount ₹ 11797 ₹ 12818 ₹ 9229 ₹ 8716 ₹ 4100 ₹ 3281 ₹ 3076 PS (Choose elivery - Fulldary	GS; 189 ₹ 21 ₹ 23 ₹ 16 ₹15 ₹ 7 ₹ 5	23 07 6661 669 (38 591 54 (orksh 6. Acc 7. Fe 8. Ro	Total Amount ₹ 13920 ₹ 15125 ₹ 10890 ₹ 10285 ₹ 4838 ₹ 3872 ₹ 3630 \$300 \$500 vanced ART	Amount ₹ 12977 ₹ 14100 ₹ 10152 ₹ 9588 ₹ 4510 ₹ 3609 ₹ 3384	GST 18% ₹ 2336 ₹ 2538 ₹ 1827 ₹ 1726 ₹ 812 ₹ 650 ₹ 609	Total Amount ₹ 15313 ₹ 16638 ₹ 11979 ₹ 11313 ₹ 5322 ₹ 4259 ₹ 3993 \$ 300 \$ \$500 e	Amount ₹ 15572 ₹ 16920 ₹ 12182 ₹ 11505 ₹ 5412 ₹ 4331 ₹ 4060 the Uterus -	GST 18% ₹ 2803 ₹ 3046 ₹ 2193 ₹ 2071 ₹ 974 ₹ 780 ₹ 731	Total Amount ₹ 18375 ₹ 19965 ₹ 14375 ₹ 13576 ₹ 6386 ₹ 5110 ₹ 4791 \$300 \$500
FOGSI Members FOGSI Non Member Accompanying Person Post Graduate Workshop CME Banquet Foreign SAFOG / AOFOG (AFRICAN FED) Foreign Others Total Amount	HO nal De	Amount ₹ 11797 ₹ 12818 ₹ 9229 ₹ 8716 ₹ 4100 ₹ 3281 ₹ 3076 PS (Choose elivery - Fulldary	GS; 189 ₹ 21 ₹ 23 ₹ 16 ₹15 ₹ 7 ₹ 5	23 07 6661 669 (38 591 54 (orksh 6. Acc 7. Fe 8. Ro	Total Amount ₹ 13920 ₹ 15125 ₹ 10890 ₹ 10285 ₹ 4838 ₹ 3872 ₹ 3630 \$300 \$500 vanced ART	Amount ₹ 12977 ₹ 14100 ₹ 10152 ₹ 9588 ₹ 4510 ₹ 3609 ₹ 3384 □ - Fullday □ - Half-day	GST 18% ₹ 2336 ₹ 2538 ₹ 1827 ₹ 1726 ₹ 812 ₹ 650 ₹ 609	Total Amount ₹ 15313 ₹ 16638 ₹ 11979 ₹ 11313 ₹ 5322 ₹ 4259 ₹ 3993 \$300 \$500 # 11. Preserve 12. Imaging in	Amount ₹ 15572 ₹ 16920 ₹ 12182 ₹ 11505 ₹ 5412 ₹ 4331 ₹ 4060 the Uterus -	GST 18% ₹ 2803 ₹ 3046 ₹ 2193 ₹ 2071 ₹ 974 ₹ 780 ₹ 731	Total Amount ₹ 18375 ₹ 19965 ₹ 14375 ₹ 13576 ₹ 6386 ₹ 5110 ₹ 4791 \$300 \$500

BANK DETAILS

Account Name: "AICOG 2024" **Bank Address :** Himayatnagar, Hyderabad | **IFSC Code :** KKBK0007463

Account No.: 7346218823

Bank Name: Kotak Mahindra Bank GST No: 36AAATT3963FIZD

For Group

Registration

			Date:	Signature:
PAYMENT MODE				
Cash □ Net banking □				
In words	 	in	favour of "AICOG 2024	4 " payable at Hyderabad, Telangana.

IMPORTANT GUIDELINES

- Conference Registration is mandatory for workshops, CME & Banquet
- Conference Registration is mandatory for all the delegates including children above the age of 5 yrs
- Photo ID is mandatory for all Delegates for Security Reasons to enter the Conference Area
- Please ensure to wear a registration badge (Bar/QR Coded) in the conference area
- Registration is non-transferable
- Delegate must bring a receipt at the time of registration
- PG Students will have to submit a no-objection NOC letter from HOD-Head of the Department/Institute
- Please mention your registration number in all future correspondence with Congress Secretariat
- For spot registrations, payment will be accepted only by mode of cash/card. The disbursal of the delegate kit for the same will be subject to the availability
- Delegate kit would be handed over only to the registered delegate
- Entry of the Accompanying Person may be restricted to certain areas at the venue of the Event
- Organizer will not be responsible for any date change of the conference and any loss or theft of personal belongings
- Online & Offline registration will be closed on 5th December 2023
- 3.5% additional charges will be applicable for online registration
- For any change in the registration slab subsequently, the same will be updated on the website www.aicog2024.com and shall be effective w.e.f revision date
- All legal disputes shall be subject to Hyderabad jurisdiction Arbitration
- Please provide your Medical Council and FOGSI membership number
- Conference organizers are not responsible for postal delays / failure to deliver by post or failure of electronic communication
- For online/card payment please visit www.aicog2024.com

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

- Only one registration per UTR/Demand Draft would be accepted, if there are multiple registrations against one transfer, it will be considered as Trade Registration and the fees will apply accordingly
- Organisers reserve the right to reject a registration if found in violation of registration rules or to reassign them to a category which they may deemed fit
- Registration DD/Cheque will have to reached to the "AICOG 2024" Secretariat office within 10 days of the DD/Cheque issuing date via speed post or registered post/Courier
- Registration slab applicable shall be the prevailing slab on the date of credit of the amount in the Conference account. It is requested send forms and payment promptly well ahead of the slab transition period

CANCELLATION/REFUND POLICY

50% refund, if cancelled before 30 th October 2023	☐ 25% refund, if cancelled before 30 th November 2023
No refund, if cancelled after 30 th November 2023	
Payment shall be refunded after 1 month of the con	ference, refund of payment will not be processed online.

REGISTRATION INCLUSIONS

For Delegates:

Conference Kit | Inaugural & Valedictory | Scientific Sessions | Lunch on Conference days | Inaugural Dinner, Gala Dinner and Cultural Evenings Entry for Exhibition area | Sessions Tea / Coffee

For Accompanying Person:

Inaugural & Valedictory | Tea / Coffee | Lunch on Conference days | Spouse Kit Bag | Inaugural Dinner, Gala Dinner and Cultural Evenings Entry for Exhibition area | Spouse & Children's programme in dedicated lounges

Congress Secretariat

Prof. S. Shantha Kumari

Treasurer FIGO Imm. Past President FOGSI Organising Chairperson

Obstetrics & Gynaecological Society of Hyderabad

301, City Centre, 3-6-140/A, Himayathnagar, Beside LIC Office, Hyderabad - 500029, Telangana, India.

040-2322600, 9949854555 | aicog2024.com

Professional Conference Organiser

Mr. Vishal Kumar

Senior Manager - Operations +91 9359720669 | vishal.kumar@meetyevents.com

Mr. Venkatesh G

Assistant Manager - Operations +91 89198 19391 | venkat.guntoju@meetyevents.com



Meety Events Private Limited #404, Vivekananda Nagar, Kukatpally, Hyderabad-500072, Telangana, India. meetyevents.com